17000019622

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- - -
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u>-</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600293675746

01/04/17--01010--005 **180.00



M. MOON MAR 0 3 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 11, 2017

STRATTON SMITH, ESQ. 609 W AZEELE STREET TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: ADVANTAGE TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: W17000001024

We have received your document for ADVANTAGE TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$180.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00000301

Ċ

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of C					
SUR	IECT: ADVA	NTAGE TRANSPORT LL	С			
SUD	EC1	(Name	of Resulting Florida	Limited	d Company)	
					d fees are submitted to conv coordance with s. 605.1045,	
Please	e return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
STRA	TTON SMITH, ES	6Q				
		(Contact Person)				Ī.
STRA	TTON-DAVID LA	AW, LLP				(.)
		(Firm/Company)				. 77 •
609 W	. AZEELE STREI	ĒΤ				-
		(Address)				جب
TAMI	PA FLORIDA 336	06				(1.1) (m
	(0	City, State and Zip Code)				
stratto	n@stratton-david-	law.com				
E-1	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For fi	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
STRA	TTON SMITH		_at (⁸¹³	251-1	624	
	(Name of Conta	ict Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	time Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check f	for the following amou	int:			
(\$25 fo & \$12	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop		\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Regis Divis Clifto 2661	etration Section ion of Corporat on Building Executive Cent hassee, FL 323	ions er Circle	Registra Divisio P. O. B	ation S n of C ox 632	Corporations	

1.10.

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Busi ADVANTAGE TRANSPORT CORP	ness Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: (po2-30205).
	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity"	is a
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incor	porated under the laws of FLORIDA
03/20/2002	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on(date of organization, formation o	r incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Lim	ited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
(Enter Na	ame of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: 1) cannot date this document is filed by date listed in the attached Art	filing, enter the effective date: be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective icles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the rement of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has be	een approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 30 m day of December	L 20 / CP .	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi		
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: GLENN M. DEMPSEY	MO	
Printed Name: GLENN M. DEMPSEY	Title: MANAGER	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	(See below for required signature(s))	
Signature(s) on behan of Other Business Entity.	[See Below for required signature(s)]	
Signature:		
Printed Name: GLEMN M. DEMPSEY	Title: PRESIDENT	
Ciamatura		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	
rinted rane.		
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signatura		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	•
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation:	0.07	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or		
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	corporator must sign.	
<u>lf Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili</u>	ty Partnership:	
Signature of one General Partner.		
TC 771 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
<u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
Signatures of ALL General Latiners.		17
All others:		#1.5
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Eags.		·~
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	5:34
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00	334
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	247.
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	

- ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:		
ADVANTAGE TRANSPORT LLC			
(Must end with the wo	ords "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the pr	incipal office of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:
The manning address and sures a	daress of the pr	morpur office of the zim	and Endominy Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
5106 W. Ingraham Street		6106 W. Inpuchase Stead	
5106 W. Ingraham Street Tampa, Florida 33616		5106 W. Ingraham Street Tampa, Florida 33616	
Tampa, Florida 33010		Tampa, Florida 33010	
	<u> </u>	-	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company cannot see business entity with an active Florida region The name and the Florida street	rve as its own Regist stration.)	ered Agent. You must designate	
	_		
Stratton Smith,	•		-
	Name	;	
609 W. Azeele	Strect		
		Box NOT acceptable)	•
Tampa		FL 33606	
<u> </u>	City	Zip	•
	·	•	
Having been named as registed liability company at the place registered agent and agree to a statutes relating to the proper accept the obligations of my	ce designated in act in this capac and complete p	this certificate, I hereby ity. I further agree to con performance of my duties,	accept the appointment as nply with the provisions of all , and I am familiar with and
Sha	to Smit	4	
Registere	ed Agent's Sign	ature (REQUIRED)	S)
	(CONTIN	UED)	
	Page 1 of	f2	<u>(2)</u>

Fitle•		
Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager MGR	GLENN M. DEMPSEY	
WOK	5106 W. Ingraham Street	
	Tampa, Florida 33606	
	Tampa, Florida 35000	
	<i>t</i>	
	5.	
		•
	<u>လု</u> ဘီ :	
		•
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL))
an effective date is listed, the date more of filing.)	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tate's records.	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date more 90 days after the date of filing.) ie: If the date inserted in this block does not me.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) E: If the date inserted in this block does not mument's effective date on the Department of St	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) The if the date inserted in this block does not me ument's effective date on the Department of State of the date. TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) E: If the date inserted in this block does not mument's effective date on the Department of St	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) The in the date inserted in this block does not me ument's effective date on the Department of State of the date of the Department of State of the Department of the Department of State of the Department of State of the Department of the Department of the Department of State of the Department of the Department of the Department of State of the Department	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tate's records.	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) The is the date inserted in this block does not me ument's effective date on the Department of Statistics. TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false interpretations.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) The in the date inserted in this block does not me ument's effective date on the Department of Statistics. TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false interest constitutes a third degree fel Glenn M. Dempsey	nber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ys pr
an effective date is listed, the date me or 90 days after the date of filing.) The in the date inserted in this block does not me ument's effective date on the Department of Statistics. TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men This document is executed I am aware that any false interest constitutes a third degree fel Glenn M. Dempsey	nber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State	ys pr

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-